20

21

22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29

—~

Infinitive

arise

awake

be
bear
beat
become
begin
bend
bet
bid
bind
bit
bleed
blow
break
breed
bring
build

burn

burst

bust

buy

can
cast

catch
choose
cling
come

cost

Past Simple

arose

awoke

was; were
bore
beat
became
began
bent
bet

bid
bound
bit

bled
blew
broke
bred
brought
built

burned; burnt

burst

busted; bust

bought

could
cast

caught
chose
clung
came

cost

151 HenpaBWAbHbIK rAGroa

Past Participle

arisen

awaked; awoke

been

born; borne
beaten
become
begun
bent; bended
bet

bid

bound
bitten

bled

blown
broken
bred
brought
built

burned; burnt

burst

busted; bust

bought

-/ been able
cast

caught
chosen
clung
come

cost

lNMepeBoa

MOAHATbLCA;
BO3HUWKHYTb

6yAUTb;
MPOCHYTbCA

6bITb

POAUTb; HECTU
6UTb

CTaTb; CAeAaTbCS
HauyMHaTb
COrHyTb(CA)
Aepxatb napu
BEAETb; NPOCUTb
cBA3aTb

KycaTb
KPOBOTOUNTb
AyTb

(c)nomartb
BblpalLMBaTh
NPUHECTH
CTPOUTb

Xeub,; ropeTb

pa3pasnUTbCs;
B30pBaThCA

B3AOMaTb;
pa3opuUTbCs

KyMuTb

MOUYb; YMETb

KMHYTb; AUTb
METaAA

AOBMTb; MOMMaTb
Bbl6paThb
LENASITbCA; AbHYTb
NPUIATH

CTOUTb
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30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

a7

48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

|

creep
cut
deal
dig
dive
do
draw
dream
drink

drive
dwell

eat
fall
feed
feel
fight
find

flee

fly
forbid
forecast
forget

forgive
freeze

get
give
go
grind
grow
hang
have

hear

crept

cut

dealt

dug

dived; dove

did

drew

dreamt; dreamed

drank

drove
dwelt

ate
fell
fed
felt
fought

found
fled

flew
forbade
forecast
forgot

forgave
froze

got
gave

went

ground

grew

hanged; hung
had

heard

crept
cut
dealt
dug

dived

done
drawn
dreamt; dreamed
drunk

driven
dwelt

eaten
fallen
fed
felt
fought

found
fled

flown
forbidden
forecast
forgotten

forgiven
frozen

got; gotten
given

gone

ground

grown
hanged; hung
had

heard

MOA3TH
pesatb
UMETb AEAO

KonaTtb

HbIPATb;
norpyxatbca

AEAATb

TalWunTb; PUCOBATb
rpe3nTb, MeYTaTb
MUTb, BbINMUTb

F’HaTb, €xaTb

obutatb;
3aAepXnBaTbes

KyLlaTb; eCTb
napatb
KOPMWTb
UyBCTBOBATb
cpaxaTbcs

HaXOAMTb

bexartb;
cnacaTbca

AeTaTb
3anpetuTb
npeAcKasbiBaTh
3abbITb

MPOCTUTb

3aMep3HYTb;
3amMopaxusarb

NOAYYMTb
AaThb

UATU; YXOAUTb
TOUYUTL; MOAOTb
pacTu

BMCETb; NOBECUTb
MUMETb

CAyLIaThb
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62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80
81
82
83

84

85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

—~

hide
hit
hold
hurt
keep

kneel

know
lay
lead
learn
leave
lend
let
lie
light
lose

make
may

mean
meet
pay

plead

prove
put
quit
read
ride
ring
rise
run

say

see

hid
hit
held
hurt
kept

kneeled; knelt

knew

laid

led

learned; learnt
left

lent

let

lay

lighted; lit

lost

made
might
meant
met
paid
pleaded; pled
proved
put
quit
read
rode
rang
rose
ran
said

Saw

hidden
hit
held
hurt
kept

kneeled; knelt

known

laid

led

learned; learnt
left

lent

let

lain

lighted; lit

lost

made

meant

met

paid
pleaded; pled
proved; proven
put

quit

read

ridden

rung

risen

run

said

seen

npaTtatb(ca)
yAQpPWTb; nonacTb
AEpXaTb

NMPUYUHUTb BOAb

XpPaHWUTb

CTaHOBUTbCA Ha
KOAEHU

3HaTb
KAACTb; MOAOXMUTb
BECTU

YUnUTb

YWTW, OCTaBUTb
OAONXKUTb
nyCcTWUTb; AATb
AeXaTb
OCBETUTb
TepsTb

AenaTb

MOUYb; UMETb
BO3MOXXHOCTb

noapasymeBaTtb
BCTPETUTb
NAATUTb

YMOASATb

AOKa3blBaTh;
oKasaTtbcs

KAACTb

NMOKUAATD,
OCTaBAATb

ymTaTb

€3AWUTb BEPXOM
3BOHUTb
MOAHATbCSA

6exatb; Teub

rOBOPUTb; CKa3aTb

BUAETb
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

seek
sell
send
set
sew
shake
shed
shine
shoot

show

shrink

shut

sing

sink

sit
slay
sleep
slide
smell
Sow
speak
spell
spend
spill
spin
spit
split
spoil

spread

spring

sought
sold
sent
set
sewed
shook
shed
shone
shot

showed

shrank; shrunk

shut

sang

sank

sat

slew

slept

slid

smelled; smelt
sowed

spoke
spelled; spelt
spent

spilled; spilt
spun; span
spat; spit
split

spoiled; spoilt

spread

sprang

sought
sold
sent
set
sewn
shaken
shed
shone
shot

showed; shown

shrunk

shut

sung

sunk

sat

slain

slept

slid

smelled; smelt
sowed; sown
spoken
spelled; spelt
spent

spilled; spilt
spun

spat; spit
split

spoiled; spoilt

spread

sprung

UCKaTb
npoAaBaTh
nocAatb
yCTaHaBAWBaATb
2

TPACTH
MPOAMBATb
CBETUTb; CUATb
CTPEAATb

MOKa3blBaTb

COKpalLlaThCs;
CXUMATLCS;
OTNPAHYTb

3aKpblBaTb

neTb

onyckaTbCs;
norpyXaTbCs;
TOHYTb

CUAETb

ybuBaTb

cnatb
CKOAb3UTb
NaxHyTb; HIOXaTb
(no)cesitb

rOBOPUTb

nMcaTb UAK YMTaTb
no bykeam

TPaTUTb
NMPOAUTL
BepTeTh(CA)
nAeBatb
paclenuntb(cs)

MNOpPTUTb

pacnpoCTPpaHUTLC
a

BCKOUUTD;
BO3HUWKHYTb
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124
125

126

127
128
129

130

131
132

133

134

135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143

144

145

146
147
148
149
150
151

stand

steal
stick

sting
stink

stride
strike

strive

swear

sweep

swell
swim
swing
take

teach

tear
tell

think
throw

understand

upset

wake

wear
wed
weep
win
wind

write

stood

stole
stuck

stung
stank; stunk

strode
struck

strove

swore

swept

swelled

swam
swung
took

taught

tore
told

thought
threw

understood

upset

waked; woke

wore
wedded; wed
wept

won

wound

wrote

stood

stolen
stuck

stung
stunk

stridden
struck

striven

sworn

swept

swelled; swollen

swum
swung
taken

taught

torn
told

thought
thrown

understood

upset

waked; woken

worn
wedded; wed
wept

won

wound

written

CTOATb

YKpacCTb

YKOAOTb,
MPUKAENTb

YXaAUTb
BOHATb

Laratb

yAQPUTb; OUTb;
bacroBaTb

cTapartbCA
(mo)KkaAcCTbCA

MeCTH;
npomMuaTbea

B3AYThCH,
OMyXHYTb

MAbITb
KauaTbcsl
B351Tb; OpaTb
YUUTb

pBaTh

pacCKa3bliBaTb,
CKa3aTb

AyMaTb
6pocutb

NOHUMaTb

PacCTPOUT;
OMPOKUHYTL(CA)
npocbinaTbCs;
6yAUTb

HOCUTb (OAEXAY)
XEHUTb

NnAakatb
BblMIpaTb
3aBOAUTb

n1McaTb
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